
 
Comunicato N° 9/04 del: 16 marzo 2004 

 
 

- 15mi CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 15 – 2004 - 
 
risultati                        Ficarazzi, 15 marzo 2004 
 

 SINGOLARE MASCHILE   SINGOLARE FEMMINILE 
       
1 Greco Giovanni Mediterranea  1 Tomio Ira SV Kaltern 
2 Messersi' Daniel SClemPyrgiBC  2 Von Hepperger Anna SSVBZ/Subito 
3 Musiari Pirluigi Mediterranea  3 Giordano Luana SCGymnase 
 Stanzl Jörg SCRaikaMeran   Frittitta Silvia ASSikelia2001 

5 Oberprantacher Simon SCRaikaMeran  5 Thanei Carmen SV Malles 
 Hofer Markus SCRaikaMeran   Sgaravatti Isabella SC Primavera 
 Unterberger Patrik SVPradRaiff   Orifici Ilenia Mediterranea 
 Lella Nico Polsanteramo   Bella Lorena SCGymnase 

9 Scalera Giovanni Polsanteramo  9 Giordano Debora SCGymnase 
 La Rosa Angelo Mediterranea   Cali Sara OlimpiaClub 
 Batista Patrik SV Malles   Gargiulo Valentina SV Malles 
 Gruber Simon SCRaikaMeran   Corrias Alessandra SClemPyrgiBC 

     Zoia Veronica SC Primavera 
     Telser Cindy SV Malles 
     Oliva Valentina OlimpiaClub 
     D'Aversa Alessia Polfenice 
    17 Capelletti Giorgia 15ZeroBC 
     Barrale Graziella BCBelmonte 
     Pettinato Elisa Polfenice 
     Caradonna Maria Fran. ASSikelia2001 

       
 DOPPIO MASCHILE      
       
1 Greco Giovanni Musiari Pirluigi Mediterranea    
2 Gruber Simon Oberprantacher Simon SCRaikaMeran    
3 Hofer Markus Stanzl Jörg SCRaikaMeran    
 La Rosa Angelo Santoro Vincenzo Mediterranea    

5 Unterberger Patrik Batista Patrik SVPradRaiff/SV Malles  
 Scalera Giovanni Lella Nico Polsanteramo    
       
       
 DOPPIO FEMMINILE      
       
1 Tomio Ira Von Hepperger Anna SV Kaltern/SSVBZ/Subito  
2 Giordano Luana Giordano Debora SCGymnase    
3 Gargiulo Valentina Telser Cindy SV Malles    
 Orifici Ilenia Bella Lorena Mediterranea/SCGymnase  

5 Thanei Carmen Cappelletti Giorgia SV Malles/15Zero BC   
 Cali Sara Oliva Valentina OlimpiaClub    
 Frittitta Silvia Caradonna Maria Fran. ASSikelia2001    
 D'Aversa Alessia Pettinato Elisa Polfenice    

9 Corrias Alessandra Barrale Graziella SClemPyrgiBC/BC Belmonte  
 Sgaravatti Isabella Zoia Veronica SC Primavera    
       
       
 DOPPIO MISTO      
       
1 Musiari Pirluigi Von Hepperger Anna Mediterranea/SSVBZ/Subito  
2 Gruber Simon Tomio Ira SCRaikaMeran7SV Kaltern  
3 Greco Giovanni Orifici Ilenia Mediterranea    
 Messersi' Daniel Corrias Alessandra SClemPyrgiBC    

5 Unterberger Patrick Gargiulo Valentina SVPradRaiff/SV Malles  
 Hofer Markus Thanei Carmen SCRaikaMeran/SV Malles  
 La Rosa Angelo Giordano Luana Mediterranea/SC Gymnase  
 Batista Patrick Telser Cindy SV Malles    

9 Scalera Giovanni D'Aversa Alessia Polsanteramo/Pol Fenice  
 Lella Nico Pettinato Elisa Polsanteramo/Pol Fenice  

 


